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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
27/01/2026

To date
27/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 27/01/2026 Riyamol S Satheesan K (FTHR) Thottarikathu veedu, 
Ponnambi, 

Palamkonam, 
Palamkonam P O, 

695607, Nedumangad

  

2 27/01/2026 Sadasivan V Velayudhan (FTHR) Dwaraka, alampara, 
palode, pacha P O, 

695562, Nedumangadu

  

3 27/01/2026 Santhi S Ani R (HSBN) Aiswarya Bhavan, 
Kanjirampara, 
Vamanapuram, 

Anakudy, 695606, 
Nedumangad

  

4 27/01/2026 Remya V M Vijayakumari (MTHR) Dhanya Bhavan, 
Pooppuram, 

Vamanapuram, 
Anakudy, 695606, 

Nedumangad

  

5 27/01/2026 Vidya B Ratheesh s (HSBN) Kalindi korumala, 
Pichimangalam, 
venjaramoodu, 

Venjaramoodu, 695607, 
Nedumangad

  



Jan 29, 2026, 5:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

6 27/01/2026 AMINA A Abdul Rasheed (FTHR) KUNNIL VEEDU, 
Bharathannoor, 

Pangode, 
Bharathannoor, 695609, 

Nedumangadu

  

7 27/01/2026 Niha SEENATH BEEVI 
(MTHR)

S N Manzil, Karikkuzhi 
Panavoor P O, 

Panavoor, Panavoor, 
695568, Nedumangad

  

8 27/01/2026 Asharaf Basheer (FTHR) Thadatharikathu Veedu, 
Thannimoodu, 
Kochuvila P O, 
Peringammala, 

Kochuvila, 695563, 
Nedumangad

  

9 27/01/2026 Salini P Manjesh S (HSBN) Charuvilaveed, 
Kanjirampara, 
Vamanapuram, 

Anakudy, 695606, 
Nedumangad

  

10 27/01/2026 Valsala Radhakrishnan (HSBN) Sindhu Bhavan, 
Kochanakkalluvila, 

Pangodu, Mylamoodu, 
695609, Nedumangadu

  

11 27/01/2026 Shareefa Beevi Basheer (HSBN) Thadatharikathu Veedu, 
Thannimoodu, 
Kochuvila P O, 
Peringammala, 

Kochuvila, 695563, 
Nedumangad

  

12 27/01/2026 Vijitha Radhakrishnan (FTHR) Sindhu Bhavan, 
Kochanakkalluvila, 

Pangode, Mylamoodu, 
695609, Nedumangadu

  

13 27/01/2026 Biju Radhakrishnan (FTHR) Sindhu Bhavan, 
Kochanakkalluvila, 

Pangode, Mylamoodu, 
695609, Nedumangadu
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

14 27/01/2026 Vinitha Valsala (MTHR) Sindhu Bhavan, 
Kochanakkalluvila, 

Pangode, Mylamoodu, 
695609, Nedumangadu

  

15 27/01/2026 ABHINAYA A P ANJANA U S (MTHR) RAJANI VILASAM 
NELLIKKUNNU, 

Karikkuzhi, 
PANAVOOR, 

PANAVOOR, 695568, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

16 27/01/2026 AJITHAKUMARI S ASOKAKUMAR B 
(HSBN)

BINDHU, 
MELAMCODE, 

NEDUMANGAD, 
NEDUMANGAD, 

695541, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

17 27/01/2026 Intima G J Shabu (HSBN) 679, Kalabham, 
Alampara Nanniyode 

Pacha P O, Pacha, 
695562, Nedumangad

  

18 27/01/2026 USHA RAVEENDRAN NAIR 
(HSBN)

BINDU BHAVAN, 
KADUVACHIRA 

PACHA PALUVALLY 
P O, KURUPUZHA, 

PALUVALLY, 695562, 
VAMANAPURAM

  

19 27/01/2026 SANANDHU 
KRISHNA A S 

SANAL KUMAR S 
(FTHR)

KRISHNA BHAVAN, 
KUNNIL, 

PULLAMPARA, 
PULLAMPARA P O, 

695607, 
VAMANAPURAM

  

20 27/01/2026 BABY V BHAVANI N (MTHR) 299  KUNJU VEEDU, 
MANICKAMANGALAM 
VENJARAMOODU P 

O, NELLANADU, 
VENJARAMOODU, 

695607, 
VAMANAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

21 27/01/2026 Ardhra V C Vinod K P (FTHR) Ayilyam, Thellikachal, 
Pullampara, 

Koonenvenga PO, 
695568, Nedumangad

  

22 27/01/2026 Sajitha M Babu S (FTHR) Azhakkuzhi Veedu, 
Melattumoozhy, 
Vamanapuram, 

Karimkuttikara, 695606, 
Nedumangadu

  

23 27/01/2026 AALIYA FARZANA S 
S 

SHAJAHAN A (FTHR) VALIYAVILA 
MEKKUMKARA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 
CHETTACHAL, 
THOLICODE, 

CHETTACHAL P O, 
695551, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

24 27/01/2026 MOLI T SIVADAS (HSBN) THADATHARIKATHU 
VEEDU, 

ALUMKUZHY 
ELAVATTOM P O, 

KURUPUZHA, 
ELAVATTOM, 695562, 

VAMANAPURAM

  

25 27/01/2026 BHAVANI N SURENDRAN ASARI 
(OTHR)

89 KUNJUVILA 
VEEDU, MARIYAM 
VENJARAMOODU P 

O, NELLANADU, 
VENJARAMOODU, 

695607, 
VAMANAPURAM

  

26 27/01/2026 SHINU S SUNDARESAN N 
(FTHR)

VALLIKKADAVU 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

NEERUMANKADAVU, 
VAMANAPURAM, 

NEERUMANKADAVU, 
695610, 

NEDUMANGAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

27 27/01/2026 AL JASIM SHAILA BEEVI 
(MTHR)

SHYLA BHAVAN, 
PAZHAVILA, 
PANGODE, 

PANGODE, 695609, 
VAMANAPURAM

  

28 27/01/2026 ASHARAF SAJEENA S (WIFE) ROADARIKATHU 
VEEDU, EDAVAM 

IDINJAR P O, 
THENNOOR, 

IDINJAR, 695563, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

29 27/01/2026 Muhammed Salih S Sajeem S (FTHR) S S Manzil, 
Vengakkunnu, 

Thennoor, Thennoor, 
Thennoor, 695563, 

Nedumangad

  

30 27/01/2026 Kasinath R S SAJI L (FTHR) 10/254, Chempittavila 
Veedu, Valiyakattackal, 

Venjaramood P O, 
695607, Vamanapuram

  

31 27/01/2026 N K KRISHNAN 
KUTTY 

NEELAKANTAN 
(FTHR)

SIVANIVAS, 
PANGODE, ANAD, 
ANAD P O, 695541, 
VAMANAPURAM

  

32 27/01/2026 SUNDARESAN N NEELAKANDAN 
NADAR (FTHR)

VALLIKADAVU 
PUTHAN VEEDU, 

NEERUMANKADAVU, 
VAMANAPURAM, 

NEERUMANKADAVU 
P O, 695610, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

33 27/01/2026 AISWARYA SUNIL SHIRIL SOORYA 
NARAYANAN (HSBN)

KRISHNA VILASAM, 
Venkavila, Anad, 

Irinchayam, 695561, 
Nedumangad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

34 27/01/2026 MEGHA BAIJU M BAIJU B (FTHR) KP9/414, 
THADATHARIKATHU 

PUTHEN VEEDU 
THENGUMCODE, K T 
KUNNU, K T KUNNU, 

695608, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

35 27/01/2026 VALSALA BHAGEERATHI 
(MTHR)

17/38/PALACKAL 
VEEDU, THUMBODE, 

KALLARA P O, 
KALLARA, 695608, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

36 27/01/2026 Anna Lenin S Lenin (FTHR) Neettani Veedu, 
Chullimanoor, 

Chullimanoor, Aanadu, 
Chullimanoor, 695541, 

Nedumangad

  

37 27/01/2026 NEERAJ S S SUBHASH 
CHANDRAN (FTHR)

SREE   BHAVAN, 
MUKKUNNOOR, 

VENJARAMOODU, 
VENJARAMOODU, 

695607, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

38 27/01/2026 P PUSHPAKUMARI KRISHNAN KUTTY N 
K (HSBN)

SIVANIVAS, 
PANAYANCHERI 

PANCODU, ANAD, 
ANAD P O, 695541, 
VAMANAPURAM

  

39 27/01/2026 SHIMLA I N NASEERA M (MTHR) BLOCK NO 152 
PANAYIL VEEDU, 

PUNNAMANVAYAL 
MADATHARA P O, 
PERINGAMALA, 
MADATHARA, 

691541, 
NEDUMANGADU
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

40 27/01/2026 SHIFNA M SUNAJ S (HSBN) THADATHARIKATHU 
VEEDU, 

VELANKONAM, 
THENNOOR, 

DAIVAPPURA P O, 
695563, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

41 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHAN S SOORAJ S (FTHR) POOMTHOTTATHIL 
VEEDU, 

KATTAKKAL 
DAIVAPURA P O, 

THENNOOR, 
DAIVAPURA, 695563, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

42 27/01/2026 LEKSHMI NANDANA MIDHUN K (HSBN) MANIKANDA 
VILASAM, 

MANCHADI, 
KOONANVENGA, 

KOONANVENGA P O, 
695568, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

43 27/01/2026 SRUTHY A P ANIL KUAMR (FTHR) 4/306/A P BHAVAN, 
KOTTOOR, 

KALLARA P O, 
KALLARA, 695608, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

44 27/01/2026 SYAMALA AMMA JANAKI AMMA 
(MTHR)

HIMA BHAVAN, 
VENKAVILA, ANAD, 
IRINCHAYAM P O, 

695561, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

45 27/01/2026 SUBHASH T G C THANKAPPAN 
PILLAI (FTHR)

004/290 F, 
SREEPADMAM, 

WINTERGARDEN 
LANE, NEAR 
GOKULAM, 

VENJARAMOODU P 
O, 695607, 

VAMANAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

46 27/01/2026 K SIVAPRASAD N K KRISHNAN 
KUTTY (FTHR)

SIVANIVAS, 
PANCODU, ANAD, 
ANAD P O, 695541, 
VAMANAPURAM

  

47 27/01/2026 Vishnu R Rajendraprasad V S 
(FTHR)

Assarivilakam, 
Thellikachal, 
Pullampara, 

Koonenvenga P O, 
695568, Nedumangad

  

48 27/01/2026 RANIMOL V S SABU (HSBN) 10/134RADHA 
MANTHIRAM, 

KODAMPLACHI 
MUTHUVILA P O, 

KALLARA, 
MUTHUVILA, 695608, 

NEDUMANGADU

  

49 27/01/2026 ANOOP A ANIL KUMAR (FTHR) CHOONDA MALA 
THADATHARIKATHU 

VEED, 
KARIMANKODU, 
PERINGAMMALA, 
KARIMANCODU, 

695562, 
VAMANAPURAM

  

50 27/01/2026 LALITHA B BHAVANI N (MTHR) 89 KUNJUVILA 
VEEDU, 

MANICKAMANGALAM 
VENJARAMOODU P 

O, NELLANADU, 
VENJARAMOODU, 

695607, 
VAMANAPURAM

  

51 27/01/2026 SUJITH M S MALLIKA B (MTHR) 02/279 KUNNIL 
VEEDU, KURAKODE, 

MUTHUVILA P O, 
KALLARA, 695610, 

NEDUMANGAD

  



Jan 29, 2026, 5:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

52 27/01/2026 KEERTHANA 
VIJAYAKUMAR 

VIJAYAKUMAR M K 
(FTHR)

RAJI BHAVAN, 
PALUVALLY 

VATTAKARIKKAKAM 
P O, PANGODE, 

VATTAKARIKKAKAM, 
695562, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

53 27/01/2026 AKBARSHA S SHAJIL M (FTHR) BLOCK NO 157, 
PUNNAMANVAYAL 
MADATHARA P O, 
PERINGAMALA, 
MADATHARA, 

691541, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

54 27/01/2026 Sreekuttan S Sunil 
Kumar S

Sunil Kumar S (FTHR) Sreenilayam, Lenin 
Kunnu, Pangode, 

Bharathannoor, 695609, 
Nedumangad

  

55 27/01/2026 Ahul Raj.S Sunil Raj R (FTHR) Bittu Bhavan,Therivila, 
Chullimanoor, Anad, 
Chullimanoor P O, 

695541, Nedumangad

  

56 27/01/2026 Subaida Beevi Abdul Kafoor M 
(HSBN)

09/2-UA ADHIL 
NIVAS, 

KUNNATHUMALA 
MANNOORKONAM P 

O, ANAD, 
Mannoorkonam, 

695541, Nedumangadu

  

57 27/01/2026 MONSEY JOSEPH V K JOSEPH (FTHR) VAZHUTHANAPALLY 
HOUSE, PLAVARA, 

PALODE, PACHA P O, 
695562, 

NEDUMANGAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

58 27/01/2026 DIYA FATHIMA N K KAMARUDEEN 
(FTHR)

NOUSHAD MANZIL 
NEAR GANDHI 
SMARAKAM, 
MANNAYAM 

MOONNANAKKUZHI 
P O, PULLAMPARA, 

MOONNANAKKUZHY, 
695615, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

59 27/01/2026 JAYAPRAKASH K N K KRISHNAN 
KUTTY (FTHR)

SIVA NIVAS, 
PANCODU, ANAD, 
ANAD P O, 695541, 
VAMANAPURAM

  

60 27/01/2026 NABEELA R SHAHEER KHAN H S 
(HSBN)

ROSE MANZIL, 
PANGODE P O, 

PANGODE, 
PANGODE, 695609, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

61 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
YOOSUF S S 

SHAMNAD A (FTHR) Chanthavila Veedu, 
Maruthummmood, 

Pullampara, Mukkudil P 
O, 695607, Nedumangad

  

62 27/01/2026 SIVA PRASAD S RUBY P S (WIFE) MUTTATHARA 
VEEDU, 

VAMANAPURAM, 
VAMANAPURAM, 
KALAMACHAL, 

695606, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

63 27/01/2026 FIROS S N NAZEERA BEEVI 
(MTHR)

FATHIMA MANZIL, 
VILIPPAYIL, 

NJARANEELI, 
ILANCHIYAM PO, 

695563, 
NEDUMANGAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

64 27/01/2026 Gopika S G Gopi V (FTHR) Gokulam 
Attinpuram,Panavoor P 

O, Attinpuram, 
Panavoor, Panavoor, 

695568, Vamanapuram

  

65 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED HAJA S 
S 

M SHAJAHAN (FTHR) RASHI VILLA, 
KOCHUVILA P O, 
PERINGAMMALA, 

KOCHUVILA, 695563, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

66 27/01/2026 SAIJU I INDIRA P (MTHR) 11 473 PANAYIL 
VEEDU 

SREEPADMAM, 
ADIKKOTTUKONAM 

POWATHOOR, 
PACHA PALUVALLY 

P O 695562, 
PALUVALLY, 695562, 

NEDUMANGADU

  

67 27/01/2026 SOUMYA A AJI R (HSBN) 92 JESUS BHAVAN, 
KARINKADA, 

CHULLIMANOOR P 
O, CHULLIMANOOR, 

695541, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

68 27/01/2026 Imran Muhammed SHAMEEMA 
JASMINE S N (MTHR)

478 AZEEM MANZIL, 
DAIVAPPURA, 
THENNOOR, 

DAIVAPPURA, 
695563, 

NEDUMANGADU

  

69 27/01/2026 Adithya Rajeeb Rajeev Rajeev (FTHR) Uthram, Lenin Kunnu, 
Pangode, 

Bharathannoor, 695609, 
Nedumangad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

70 27/01/2026 FATHIMA N S NAZEERA (MTHR) FATHIMA MANZIL, 
VILIPPAYIL, 

NJARANEELI, 
ILANCHIYAM, 

695563, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

71 27/01/2026 RATHEESH R RAVEENDRAN 
(FTHR)

KOTTINADU VEEDU, 
NELLANAD, 
NELLANAD, 

NELLANAD, 695606, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

72 27/01/2026 Harikumar P M Purushan G (FTHR) S/o Purushan G, Erappil 
Thadatharikathu Veedu, 
Pullampara, Pullampara 

P O, 695607, 
Nedumangad

  

73 27/01/2026 JAGANATH 
RAMAKRISHNA 

KURUP 

PADMA KUMARI 
(WIFE)

477, M S MANDIRAM, 
KUNDADU, PALODE 
PACHA P O, 695562, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

74 27/01/2026 SIVA NANDA S R RAJESH KUMAR R 
(FTHR)

CHOTHI, 
KALLADICHANVILA, 
ANAD, IRINCHAYAM 

P O, 695561, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

75 27/01/2026 Sridhini S S Panicker Sheela M P (MTHR) Punnavilakathu 
Bunglow, Maruthum 

Moodu, Anad, 
Mannoorkonam, 

695541, Nedumangad

  

76 27/01/2026 ARAFA N S NAVAS J (FTHR) 11/488C  S N MANZIL, 
MEERANVETTIKARIKKAKAM, 

THENNOOR, 
PERINGAMMALA P 

O, 695563, 
NEDUMANGAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

77 27/01/2026 Abhijith A Anil Kumar S (FTHR) Block No 17, 
Jawaharcolony, 

Peringammala, Ex 
Colony P O, 695562, 

Nedumangad

  

78 27/01/2026 MUHSINA N NUJUM S (FTHR) 07/345/MUHSINA 
MANZIL, 

MUNDONIKKARA, 
KATTUMPURAM P O, 
PULIMATH, 695608, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

79 27/01/2026 NITHYA PRAKASH PRAKASHAN B 
(FTHR)

5/389, NITHIN NIVAS, 
AMBALAMMUKKU, 
VAMANAPURAM P 

O, 695606, 
VAMANAPURAM

  

80 27/01/2026 MUHAMMAD N NUJUMUDEEN 
(FTHR)

K C HOUSE, 
PANAVOOR, 
PANAVOOR, 

PANAVOOR, 695568, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

81 27/01/2026 ARYADEVI A S SURENDRAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

18/329 Sooryodayam, 
Thumpode Kallara, 

Kallara, Kallara, 
695608, Vamanapuram

  

82 27/01/2026 ADHIL N S NAVAS J (FTHR) 11/488C  S N MANZIL, 
MEERANVETTIKARIKKAKAM, 

THENNOOR, 
PERINGAMMALA P 

O, 695563, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

83 27/01/2026 ANAMIKA A S ABDUL RASHEED 
(FTHR)

YASIN MANZIL, 
PUNNAMANVAYAL, 
MADATHARA P O, 
PERINGAMMALA, 

MADATHARA, 
691541, 

NEDUMANGAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

84 27/01/2026 NASEEHATH Y YAHIYA (FTHR) PALAKKUNNIL 
THADATHARIKATHU 

VEEDU, 
KOCHALUMMOODU, 

PANGODE, 
PANGODE, 695609, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

85 27/01/2026 ABHAI KRISHNA H M HEMALATHA S 
(MTHR)

NP 3/203, 
CHARUVILA 

PUTHEN VEEDU, 
VALLIKKADU, 

NELLANAD, 695606, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

86 27/01/2026 JINCY RAJ RAHUL R S (HSBN) PUTHUVAL PUTHEN 
VEEDU, 

OTTAKOMBU, 
ANADU, 

MOONNANAKKUZHI, 
695615, 

NEDUMANGADU

  

87 27/01/2026 SUSEELA D Dileep Kumar V S 
(HSBN)

Kunnilveedu, 
Chandramangalam, 

Anad, Anad, 695541, 
Nedumangad

  

88 27/01/2026 AZAD MOHAMMED SHAJI K (FTHR) SHAJI BHAVAN, 
Keezhayikonam, 

Nellanad, Nellanad, 
695606, Nedumangad

  

89 27/01/2026 VANAJA G MADHU K (HSBN) MALAVILA VEEDU, 
VELLUMANNADI, 

PULLAMPARA, 
VELLUMANNADI P 

O, 695607, 
VAMANAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

90 27/01/2026 AMINA R RAFEEK S (FTHR) AMINA MANZIL, 
SEMIYAKKADA, 

PANGODE, 
MYLAMOODU, 

695609, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

91 27/01/2026 VIVEK RAJ R L RAJU R (FTHR) VISAKHAM, 
NAGARUVILA, 
ALANTHARA, 

VENJARAMOODU  P 
O, 695607, 

NEDUMANGADU

  

92 27/01/2026 RUKSANA R S RASALUDEEN (FTHR) 17/359, H A S 
MANZIL, 

KOCHALUMMOODU, 
KANCHINADA P O, 

695609, 
VAMANAPURAM

  

93 27/01/2026 Ashtami D B G Bijukumar (FTHR) 239, Deepam, 
Kallippara, Palode, 

Nanniyode Pacha P O, 
695562, Nedumangad

  

94 27/01/2026 ARYA KRISHNA H M HEMALATHA S 
(MTHR)

NP 3/203, 
CHARUVILA 

PUTHEN VEEDU, 
VALLIKADU, 

NELLANADU, 695606, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

95 27/01/2026 ARAVIND 
KRISHNAN A S 

AJI KUMAR (FTHR) ANANTHU BHAVAN, 
THADIYARUTHAMOOLA 

VITTIKKAVU 
IDINJAR P O, 
THENNOOR, 

IDINJAR, 695563, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

96 27/01/2026 Sreedev S Sunukumar (FTHR) Block No 93, Kollayil, 
Peringammala, Kollayil, 

691541, Nedumangad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

97 27/01/2026 KEERTHANA M S MAHESH S (FTHR) K K BHAVAN, 
CHNADRAN KUZHI 

THANNIMOOD, 
ANAD, IRINCHAYAM 

P O, 695561, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

98 27/01/2026 SAPNA S SATHEESAN (FTHR) 2/553, SAPNA 
BHAVAN 

KAITHAKETT, 
SARAVANA 
JUNCTION, 

KALLARA, 695608, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

99 27/01/2026 MANOJ V BABY K (MTHR) ALUMKUZHI VEEDU, 
MANNAYAM, 

PULLAMPARA, 
MOONNANAKUZHY 

P O, 695615, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

100 27/01/2026 AJITHAKUMARI J SEBASTIAN (HSBN) 9/552 
SASTHAMPARA, 

THADATHARIKATHU 
VEEDU, 

MANNOORKONM, 
MANNOORKONAM P 

O, 695541, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

101 27/01/2026 SELMA THAHA SOFIYA (MTHR) THAHA MANZIL, 
PERUMALA 

PALAMKONAM P O, 
PULLAMPARA, 
PALAMKONAM, 

695607, 
VAMANAPURAM

  



Jan 29, 2026, 5:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

102 27/01/2026 YADUKRISHNAN U B UNNIKRISHNAN 
NAIR S (FTHR)

KRISHNAKRIPA, 
ERULOOR, 

VAMANAPURAM, 
MITHIRMALA, 

695610, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

103 27/01/2026 DEEPA P S MANOJ C V (HSBN) HEMANTHAM, 
KAKKAKKUNNU, 
VAMANAPURAM, 

NEERUMANKADAVU, 
695610, 

NEDUMANGADU

  

104 27/01/2026 Punnya R Hari Harikumar G (FTHR) Sreelayam Kurunthali 
Palode, Kurunthali, 

Palode, Pacha, 695562, 
Nedumangad

  

105 27/01/2026 MAYA L GANGADHARANPILLAI 
(FTHR)

MAYA BHAVAN, 
PERUMALA, 

PULLAMPARA, 
PULLAMPARA P O, 

695607, 
VAMANAPURAM

  

106 27/01/2026 Abhinav Anilkumar Anilkumar P (FTHR) Revathy, Mulayilkonam, 
Kallara, Mithirmala, 

695610, Nedumangadu

  

107 27/01/2026 Jobin.J S Salini V (MTHR) Charuvilakathu Veedu, 
Chullimanoor, 
Nedumangad, 

Chullimanoor, 695541, 
Nedumangad

  

108 27/01/2026 ALNOORA Y yahiya (FTHR) palakkunnu, kanchinada, 
pangode, pangode, 

695609, nedumangadu

  

109 27/01/2026 MUHAMMAD AMAN 
T 

ABDUL KARIM 
THAHA (FTHR)

DHARUL AMAN, 
VELLAMKUDY, 

PANAVOOR, 
PANAVOOR, 695568, 

NEDUMANGAD

  



Jan 29, 2026, 5:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

110 27/01/2026 Fayiza FN Nizarudeen M (FTHR) Block No 101, Kollayil, 
Peringammala, Kollayil, 

691541, Nedumangad

  

111 27/01/2026 AL AMEEN S H SHAJI (FTHR) 18/457, SAJEERA 
MANZIL, PANGODE, 

PANGODE P O, 
695609, 

VAMANAPURAM

  

112 27/01/2026 MUHAMMAD AZHAR 
S 

SALIM A (FTHR) S A MANZIL, 
NELLIKKUNNU 

MYLAMOODU  P O, 
PANGODE, 

MYLAMOODU, 
695609, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

113 27/01/2026 Fahad N Nizarudeen M (FTHR) Block No 101, Kollayil, 
Peringammala, Kollayil, 

691541, Nedumangad

  

114 27/01/2026 Muraleedharan Assary Pankajakshi (MTHR) Pichimangalathu Veedu, 
Pichimangalam, 

Pullampara, 
Venjaramoodu, 695607, 

Nedumangadu

  

115 27/01/2026 ABHIRAM A S SANTHOSH R (FTHR) SANTHOSH 
BHAVAN, ERULOOR, 

VAMANAPURAM, 
MITHIRMALA, 

695610, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

116 27/01/2026 ABDUL NAJEEM H HUSAIN (FTHR) SALSABEEL, 
VADAYEKKADU, 
PERINGAMMALA, 

PERINGAMMALA P 
O, 695563, 

NEDUMANGAD

  



Jan 29, 2026, 5:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

117 27/01/2026 Kailas M J Maneesh S (FTHR) Pulivila Veedu 
Karuvayal, 

Vamanapuram, 
Vamanapuram, 

Vamanapuram, 695606, 
Nedumangad

  

118 27/01/2026 Prijith Kumar P R Raji R A (MTHR) Revathy Bhavan, 
Nettarakonam, Anad, 

Anad, 695541, 
Nedumangad

  

119 27/01/2026 ABHIJITH B S BAIJU B (FTHR) PALLIKUNNIL 
VEEDU, 

PAPPANAMCODE 
PANANGODE P O, 
PERINGAMMALA, 

PANANGODE, 695563, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

120 27/01/2026 ABNA FATHIMA S ANSARI S (FTHR) 15/205 ASMI MANZIL, 
KAVATHIYODU, 
PULLAMPARA, 
PALAMKONAM, 

695607, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

121 27/01/2026 RAMYA R NAIR RETNAKARAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

PUSHKARA 
VILASAM, 

KALLIYODE, ANAD, 
PANAVOOR P O, 

695541, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

122 27/01/2026 Alan.B Biju S (FTHR) Biju Bhavan, 
Chullimanoor, 
Nedumangad, 

Chullimanoor, 695541, 
Nedumangad

  

123 27/01/2026 SIDDHI N SREEKUMAR S S 
(FTHR)

Thiruvathira, Pacha, 
Paluvally P O, 

Kurupuzha, Paluvally, 
695562, Nedumangadu

  



Jan 29, 2026, 5:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

124 27/01/2026 AL AMEEN S SHIMI D R (MTHR) A S MANZIL, 
PARAMUKKU, 

PANGOD, 
VATTAKARIKKAKAM, 

695562, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

125 27/01/2026 GAYA M S SREEJA L (MTHR) GAYA BHAVAN, 
MANJADI 

SANTHINAGAR, 
Koonanvenga, 

Koonanvenga, 695568, 
Nedumangad

  

126 27/01/2026 Fathima S Salim S (FTHR) 7/344, Leksham Veedu, 
Attukal, Panayamuttom 

P O, 695561, 
Nedumangad

  

127 27/01/2026 Sajithkumar LM Moly V Lathikumar 
(MTHR)

Kuttikkarikkathu Veedu, 
Maruthamon, Kallara, 

Kallara, 695608, 
Vamapuram

  

128 27/01/2026 SHYNI P VIJAYAN (HSBN) CHATUPPIL VEEDU, 
EDAVAM, 

PERINGAMALA, 
IDINJAR P O, 695563, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

129 27/01/2026 SILVIYA S Abdu Sathar Kutty 
(FTHR)

A S R VILLA, Near 
LPS Pangodu, Pangode, 

Pangode, 695609, 
Nedumangadu

  

130 27/01/2026 ANJALI CHANDRAN 
C S 

CHANDRA 
SHEKARAN (FTHR)

VINEESH BHAVAN, 
MULLUVENGAMOODU, 

ANAD, 
MANNOORKONAM, 

695541, 
NEDUMANGAD

  



Jan 29, 2026, 5:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

131 27/01/2026 MOHAMMAD 
FAIZAL 

RAJILA BEEGUM 
(MTHR)

VADAKKATHIL 
VEEDU, 

VENJARAMOODU, 
NELLANAD, 

VENJARAMOODU P 
O, 695607, 

VAMANAPURAM

  

132 27/01/2026 Salma beevi S Seenath S (MTHR) Adiyodi colony, 
peringammala, 

Thennoor, Idinjar, 
695563, Nedumangadu

  

133 27/01/2026 Ardra A Thankamani Anilkumar 
(MTHR)

Akasbhavan, 
Maruthamon, Kallara, 

Kallara, 695608, 
Vamanapuram

  

134 27/01/2026 Sumesh T P Prabhakaran (FTHR) 8/86 VALSALA 
MANDIRAM, 
PAYATTADI, 

NANNIYODE PACHA 
P O, PACHA, 695562, 

VAMANAPURAM

  

135 27/01/2026 RUKSANA FATHIMA 
J 

JASMI B (MTHR) 409, RUKSANA 
MANZIL, 

NEDUMPARA, 
CHULLIMANOOR, 

695541, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

136 27/01/2026 BEULA VIJAYAN VIJAYAN (FTHR) CHATUPPIL VEEDU, 
EDAVAM, 

PERINGAMALA, 
IDINJAR P O, 695563, 

NEDUMANGADU

  

137 27/01/2026 MALAVIKA ANAND MANGALANANDAN 
S (FTHR)

301, KATTAKKALIL 
VEEDU, 

PANDIYANPARA, 
PACHA P O, 695562, 

NEDUMANGAD

  



Jan 29, 2026, 5:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

138 27/01/2026 Ramseena S R Aseem M (HSBN) 5/542, S R HOUSE, 
MOTTAKAVU, 

CHULLIMANOOR P 
O, 695541, 

NEDUMANGADU

  

139 27/01/2026 ANANDH A ANILKUMAR A 
(FTHR)

CHOONDA MALA 
THADATHARIKATHU 

VEEDU, 
KARIMANKODU, 
PERINGAMMALA, 
KARIMANCODU, 

695562, 
VAMANAPURAM

  

140 27/01/2026 ARUN NARAYANAN J NARAYANAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

KONATHU VEEDU, 
VAYYETTE, 

NELLANADU, 
VENJARAMOODU, 

695607, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

141 27/01/2026 Shamsunneesa P PathummaBeevi 
(MTHR)

Baitul Farh, 
Mukkunnoor, 

Nellanadu, 
Venjaramoodu, 695607, 

Nedumangadu

  

142 27/01/2026 VAIGA MURALI D M M MANOJ KUMAR 
(FTHR)

AMRITHA, ANAD, 
ANAD, ANAD, 

695541, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

143 27/01/2026 Fayas Mohammad N Naisam S (FTHR) Noor Mahal, Anchupara 
Lane, Peringamala, 

Peringamala, 695563, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

144 27/01/2026 Naisam M ANSIYA A S (WIFE) HALEEMA MANZIL, 
PANACHAKODE, 

PANGODE, 
PANGODE, 695609, 
NEDUMANGADU

  



Jan 29, 2026, 5:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

145 27/01/2026 VINEETHA MOHAN SHIBU G (HSBN) SHIBU BHAVAN, 
ARAMTHANAM, 

VAMANAPURAM, 
ANAKUDY P O, 

695606, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

146 27/01/2026 ANJALI D MOHANDAS T (FTHR) PUNNAVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

ANAD, ANAD, ANAD, 
695541, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

147 27/01/2026 Sandhya Kumari A CHANDRABABU K 
(HSBN)

NANDANAM, 
KARIMUKKU, 

PANGODE, 
VATTAKARIKKAKAM, 

695562, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

148 27/01/2026 S S MOHAMMED 
SULTHAN 

SHANAVAS (FTHR) S S MANZIL, 
PANCHAYATH 

JUNCTION 
PERINGAMMALA P 

O, PERINGAMMALA, 
PERINGAMMALA, 

695563, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

149 27/01/2026 DEVANANDANA A B BINU T V (FTHR) SAGARA, 
PUNAVAKUNNU 

ANAD P O, ANAD, 
ANAD P O, 695541, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

150 27/01/2026 ROBIN BABYCHAN BABYCHAN V J 
(FTHR)

VAZHUTHANAPALLY 
HOUSE, 

KURUMTHAL, 
PALODE, PACHA P O, 

695562, 
NEDUMANGAD

  



Jan 29, 2026, 5:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

151 27/01/2026 LEKSHMI R RANI V R (MTHR) 04/69 CHARUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

MANNATHUMKUZHY, 
NELLANAD, 

VELLUMANNADY, 
695607, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

152 27/01/2026 JESNA B S SHAFEEK A (HSBN) 5/82/NISHANA 
MANZIL, 

UNNIMUKKU, 
KALLARA P O, 

KALLARA, 695608, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

153 27/01/2026 MEENAKSHI P NAIR SREELA S NAIR 
(MTHR)

CHATHAYAM, 
PANDARAKONAM, 
ANAD PO, ANAD, 

695541, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

154 27/01/2026 PRAVEENA P P PRASANNA R (MTHR) A P COTTAGE, 
VALKULAM 

MOTTAKKAVU 
CHULLIMANOOR P 

O, PANAVOOR, 
CHULLIMANOOR, 

695541, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

155 27/01/2026 ABHISHEK P NAIR SREELA S NAIR 
(MTHR)

CHATHAYAM, 
PANDARAKONAM, 
ANAD PO, ANAD, 

695541, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

156 27/01/2026 Devananda K R Krishnan K (FTHR) 32 A, Geetha Bhavan, 
Kallippara Palode Pacha 

P O, Pacha, 695562, 
Nedumangad

  



Jan 29, 2026, 5:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

157 27/01/2026 KRISHNA C V VINOD C D (FTHR) KODIVILAKAM, 
CHANDRAMANGALAM, 

ANAD, ANAD, 
695541, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

158 27/01/2026 JISHNU AJAY S S AJAYAKUMAR 
(FTHR)

VILAYIL VEEDU, 
MANDAPATHINVILA, 

ANAD, ANAD, 
695541, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

159 27/01/2026 MUHSINA H SHAFI S (FTHR) MUHSINA MANZIL, 
VELLANCHIRA, 

PANAVOOR, 
PANAVOOR P O, 

695568, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

160 27/01/2026 Fahad S N Abdal Shareef A (FTHR) Noor mahal Vellamkudi, 
Kallara, Kallara, 
Kallara, 695608, 

Nedumangad

  

161 27/01/2026 ASIF T M Manoj A (FTHR) Bythnoor, 
Venjaramoodu, 

Nellanad, 
Venjaramoodu, 695607, 

Nedumangad

  

162 27/01/2026 HIMA M S SUGATHAN (FTHR) 17/433 C, ANAMIKA 
BHAVAN 

OZHUKUPARA 
THUMPODE, 

KALLARA  P O, 
KALLARA, 695608, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

163 27/01/2026 Shiji M S Mini D (MTHR) M N K 
House,Kalliyodu,Panavoor 

Po, Kalliyodu, 
Panavoor, Panavoor, 

695568, Vamanapuram

  



Jan 29, 2026, 5:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

164 27/01/2026 VISHNU AJAY AJAYAKUMAR S S 
(FTHR)

VILAYIL VEEDU, 
MANDAPATHINVILA, 

ANAD, ANAD, 
695541, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

165 27/01/2026 ASWIN M MOHANDAS T (FTHR) PUNNAVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

ANAD, ANAD, ANAD, 
695541, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

166 27/01/2026 ALFIYA ASHARAF Jeeja M R (MTHR) Thadatharikathu Veedu, 
Thannimoodu, 
Kochuvila P O, 
Peringammala, 

Kochuvila, 695563, 
Nedumangad

  

167 27/01/2026 Gopika L Lathika S (MTHR) 112, Thadatharikathu 
Veedu, Pachakkadu 

Nanniyode Pacha P O, 
Pacha, 695562, 

Nedumangad

  

168 27/01/2026 MAITHILY G SUGATHAN (HSBN) 17/433 C, ANAMIKA 
BHAVAN 

OZHUKUPARA 
THUMPODE, 

KALLARA  P O, 
KALLARA, 695608, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

169 27/01/2026 B D Adithya Deepa B (MTHR) Leena Bhavan, 
Perumbeli, Kallara, 

Kurumbayam, 695608, 
Nedumangadu

  



Jan 29, 2026, 5:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

170 27/01/2026 ASWATHY S A SUBHASH S (HSBN) 4/635/A, SBHASH 
BHAVAN  

PLAMOODU TKM 
LPSCHOOL, 

MANTHURUTHI 
PERINGAMMALA, 
KOCHUVILA P O, 

695563, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

171 27/01/2026 RAJESH KUMAR V S SUSHEELA (MTHR) 516g rajesh bhavan, 
paravilakam lane, anad 

village, mannoorkkonam 
post, 695541, 
nedumangad

  

172 27/01/2026 SUGATHAN K KESAVAN (FTHR) 17/433 C, 
ANAMIKABHAVAN 

OZHUKUPARA 
THUMPODE, 

KALLARA  P O, 
KALLARA, 695608, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

173 27/01/2026 Muhammed Rafeek Badarudeen (FTHR) Plavilaputhenveedu, 
Kurinjilakkad, kallara, 
Mithirmala, 695610, 

Nedumangad

  

174 27/01/2026 ARATHY A S SURESH S (FTHR) 01/251/ARUN NIVAS, 
MARUTHAMON, 
KALLARA P O, 

PANGODE, 695608, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

175 27/01/2026 MOHAMED ERFAN E IRSHAD Y (FTHR) E H MANZIL, 
MEERANVETTIKARIKKAKAM 

CHITTOR, 
THENNOOR, 

PERINGAMMALA P 
O, 695563, 

NEDUMANGAD

  



Jan 29, 2026, 5:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

176 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED ADIL A AMAN M (FTHR) AMAN MANZIL, 
VATTAKARIKKAKOM, 
VATTAKARIKKAKOM 

P O, PANGODE, 
695562, 

NEDUMANGADU

  

177 27/01/2026 ABHIRAMI M K KUNJUMON C (FTHR) NP 07/333/A, 
CHARUVILA 

PUTHEN VEEDU, 
THOTTUMPURAM, 
VENJARAMOODU P 

O, 695607, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

178 27/01/2026 DEEPA S S MOHANDAS T (HSBN) PUNNAVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

ANAD, ANAD, ANAD, 
695541, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

179 27/01/2026 ANZIYA A HASEENA (MTHR) ANZIYA BAITH, 
CHILAMPUMKAANI, 

VAMANAPURAM, 
NEERUMANKADAVU, 

695610, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

180 27/01/2026 B D Adithyan Baiju P R (FTHR) Leena Bhavan, 
Perumbeli, Kallara, 

Kurumbayam, 695608, 
Nedumangadu

  

181 27/01/2026 Solih S R Muhammed Rafeek 
(FTHR)

P V House 
Kurinjilakkad, 

Neerumankadavu, 
Kallara, Mithirmala, 
695610, nedumangad

  

182 27/01/2026 ARJUN S NAIR SURENDRAN NAIR R 
(FTHR)

19/126/
THEKKUMKARAPUTHEN 

VEEDU, PANGAD, 
KALLARA P O, 

KALLARA, 695608, 
NEDUMANGAD

  



Jan 29, 2026, 5:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

183 27/01/2026 MUHSIN BIN 
ASGARUDEEN M 

ASGARUDEEN M 
(FTHR)

DARUL NOOR, 
VATTAKARIKKAKOM, 
VATTAKARIKKAKOM, 

PANGODE, 695562, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

184 27/01/2026 MUHAMMAD S Shajahan S (FTHR) 11/1402, Shaji Manzil 
Mannoor, 

Pappanamcode 
Panangode P O, 

Panangode, 695563, 
Nedumangadu

  

185 27/01/2026 SHAJID S SHARAFUDEEN 
(FTHR)

SHAJID MANZIL, 
ELAVLAMUPA, 

PERINGAMALA, EX 
COLONY, 695562, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

186 27/01/2026 Sreehari Santhosh.S Sindhu S (MTHR) Hareendram,Thazhnamala, 
Chullimanoor, Anad, 

Chullimanoor, 695541, 
Nedumangad

  

187 27/01/2026 SARANYA S SASI G (FTHR) Paluvally Puthen Veedu, 
Vayyakkavu, 
Pullampara, 

Koonanvenga, 695568, 
Nedumangadu

  

188 27/01/2026 SHABANASHAN S S SHANAVAS (FTHR) SHAHANA MANZIL, 
NJARANEELI, 

ELANCHIYAM, 
ELANCHIYAM P O, 

695563, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

189 27/01/2026 Sandra Santhosh.S Sindhu S (MTHR) Hareendram,Thazhnnamala, 
Chullimanoor P O, 

Aanad, Chullimanoor P 
O, 695541, Nedumangad

  



Jan 29, 2026, 5:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

190 27/01/2026 SAHAL AHMED S MUHAMMED SALIM 
(FTHR)

7/502, DARUL HAQ, 
KOCHUMUKKU , 

CHULLIMANOOR, 
ANAD, 

CHULLIMANOOR, 
695541, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

191 27/01/2026 Haripriya S Sunil T (FTHR) Hariharalayam, 
Karincha, Perayam, 
Perayam, 695562, 

Nedumangad

  

192 27/01/2026 Nandana Manoj Manoj M (FTHR) Kaithekkonath Veedu, 
Thellikachal, 
Pullampara, 

Koonenvenga P O, 
695568, Nedumangad

  

193 27/01/2026 Surendran N K Nanukkuttan (FTHR) Raji Vilasam, 
Palamukku, Kallara, 

Kallara, 695608, 
Nedumangad

  

194 27/01/2026 Fathima Thasnim S Sabeer S (FTHR) S S Manzil, Amakallil, 
Daivapura P O, 

Daivapura, 695563, 
Nedumangad

  

195 27/01/2026 Muhammed Safin S Saifudeen (FTHR) Safin Manzil, 
Udayanpara, Nellanadu, 

Nellanadu, 695606, 
Vamanapuram

  

196 27/01/2026 Abitha S Sreekumaran K (FTHR) Kumara Vilasam, 
Deepanagar Alanthara, 

Nellanad, Venjaramood, 
695607, Nedumangad

  

197 27/01/2026 AFIYA SALIM SALIM K (FTHR) ANAMIKA MANZIL,, 
SIVANMUKKU, 

PERINGAMMALA, 
VENKOLLA P O, 

691541, 
NEDUMANGAD
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198 27/01/2026 FATHIMATHU 
ZUHURAH A 

ABDUL SAMAD M 
(FTHR)

DARUL KARAM, 
PULIPPARA, 
PANGODE, 

PANGODE, 695609, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

199 27/01/2026 Anie R Rosy M (MTHR) 7/571, Sasthapara 
Puthen Veedu, 

Mannoorkonam P O, 
Mannoorkonam, 

695541, Nedumangad

  

200 27/01/2026 Anjana S P Sajulal S (HSBN) Sajubhavan, Thalikuzhy, 
Vamanapuram, 

Thalikuzhi, 695612, 
Nedumangad

  

201 27/01/2026 Mohanan R Raghavan (FTHR) Udayanpara colony, 
Nellanadu, Nellanadu, 

Nellanadu, 695606, 
Vamanapuram

  

202 27/01/2026 Salini S Vasanthakumari (OTHR) Charuvila Puthan Veed, 
KanjiramPara, 
Vamanapuram, 

Anakudy, 695603, 
Nedumangad

  

203 27/01/2026 DAYA A A ANIL KUMAR (FTHR) ZERO VILA NEAR 
BLOCK OFFICE, 

VENJARAMOODU, 
VENJARAMOODU, 
VENJARAMOODU, 

695607, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

204 27/01/2026 ARJUN S P Sudheer Babu S (FTHR) Puthen Vila Veedu, V, 
Manalimukku, 
Venjaramoodu, 
Venjaramoodu/

Nellanad, 
Venjaramoodu, 695607, 

Nedumangad
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205 27/01/2026 SUFIYANA A S ABDUL VAHEED K 
(FTHR)

16/379 SAHID 
MANZIL, 

KUTTIMOODU, 
PULLAMPARA, 

VELLUMANNADY, 
695607, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

206 27/01/2026 Dhanush S M Sabu G (FTHR) Sivodayam, 
Muroorkonam, 

Nellanad, Venjaramood, 
695607, Nedumangad

  

207 27/01/2026 Jose Raj D Simi P (WIFE) J S 
Bhavan,Thazhnnamala, 

Chullimanoor P O, 
Aanad, Chullimanoor P 
O, 695541, Nedumangad

  

208 27/01/2026 Thajudeen K Nabeesa Beevi (WIFE) Nadirsha Building, 
Guard Station, 

Thennoor, 
Peringammala, 695563, 

Nedumangad

  

209 27/01/2026 NAYANA T S Thulasi R (FTHR) Uthram Nivas, 
Panayam, Perayam, 
Perayam, 695562, 

Nedumangad

  

210 27/01/2026 GOURI A R ANIL KUMAR S 
(FTHR)

SOORYAKANTHI, 
VENJARAMOODU, 
VENJARAMOODU, 
VENJARAMOODU, 

695607, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

211 27/01/2026 Vijayakumar T Jalajakumari R S (WIFE) Marthandanthop, 
Meethoor, Kallara, 

Mithirmala, 695610, 
Nedumangad
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212 27/01/2026 GAUTHAM CHANDH Jayachandran M B 
(FTHR)

Sreesailam, 
Santhimadom, 
Venjaramoodu, 
Venjaramoodu/

Nellanad, 
Venjaramoodu, 695607, 

Nedumangad

  

213 27/01/2026 DEVA NANDAN A R ANIL KUMAR S 
(FTHR)

SOORYAKANTHI, 
VENJARAMOODU, 
VENJARAMOODU, 
VENJARAMOODU, 

695607, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

214 27/01/2026 Sutheesh V Kumar Jalakumari R S (MTHR) Marthandathopveedu, 
Meethoor, Kallara, 

Mithirmala, 695610, 
Nedumangad

  

215 27/01/2026 Ananya S Subhi Jr Indu (FTHR) Theertham, Pulippara, 
Pangodu, Kallara, 

695608, Vamanapuram

  

216 27/01/2026 Rajan Kutty (FTHR) Nalucent Colony, 
Narikkal, Thennoor, 
Thennoor, 695563, 

Nedumangad

  

217 27/01/2026 Abhin A Anil G (FTHR) Sree vilasath veedu 
pattara kallara po, 

pattara, kallara, kallara, 
695608, nedumangad

  

218 27/01/2026 SHIBU.R JALAJA (MTHR) Raveendra 
Vilaasam,Thettimoodu,Chulliman, 
Thettimood, Panavoor, 

Chullimaanoor, 695541, 
Nedumangad

  

219 27/01/2026 Sudheer M Moideen Kunju (FTHR) 08/78, S S Manzil, 
Vanchuvam, 

Chullimanoor P O, 
Chullimanoor, 695541, 

Nedumangad
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220 27/01/2026 Riyya Fathima Thahir A (FTHR) 3/229 Rayyan House, 
Pangode, Pangode, 

Pangode P O, 695609, 
Nedumangad

  

221 27/01/2026 Fathima J S Shajahan S (FTHR) 393, Kizhakkekonathu 
Puthenveedu, 

Thempammoodu, 
Pullampara, 695607, 

Nedumangadu

  

222 27/01/2026 Adithya V Velappan Nair (FTHR) Thiruvathira, 
Narikkallu, Thennoor, 

Thennoor, 695563, 
Nedumangad

  

223 27/01/2026 Vasudev N Nair Siji (MTHR) Kizhanguvilaveedu, 
Mithirmala, Kallara, 
Mithirmala, 695610, 

Nedumangad

  

224 27/01/2026 Adithyan S R Santhosh B (FTHR) Santhosh Bhavan 
Karuvayal, 

Vamanapuram, 
Vamanapuram, 

Vamanapuram, 695606, 
Nedumangad

  

225 27/01/2026 SAFA S SAJNA S (MTHR) SIDHEEK MANZIL, 
KOCHALUMMOODE, 

PANGODE, 
PANGODE, 695609, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

226 27/01/2026 Mussammil H R Hashimthas (FTHR) Mankuzhiyil House, 
Mulamoodu, Panavoor, 

Panavoor, 695568, 
Nedumangad

  

227 27/01/2026 NIVED KARMA D S DEEPU R S (FTHR) 2/121, R S Bhavan, 
Anachal, Vamanapuram, 

Kalamachal, 695606, 
Nedumangadu
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228 27/01/2026 Arjun N Nair Siji (MTHR) Kizhanguvila Veedu, 
Mithirmala, Kallara, 
Mithirmala, 695610, 

Nedumangad

  

229 27/01/2026 Ajalya B M Baiju T S (FTHR) Puliyarathala Veedu, 
Attukal, Panayamuttom, 

Panavoor, 
Panayamuttom, 695561, 

Vamanapuram

  

230 27/01/2026 Devakrishnan R Minikumari Amma 
(MTHR)

Krishnakripa, Thumpod, 
Kallara, Mithirmala, 
695610, Nedumangad

  

231 27/01/2026 Amina Shajahan Shajahan S (FTHR) 393, Kizhakkekonathu 
veedu, Mukkala, 

Pullampara, 695607, 
Nedumangadu

  

232 27/01/2026 SALMI SHAHABAN NIZAMUDEEN S 
(FTHR)

S R MANZIL, 
KOCHALUMMOODU, 

PANGODE, 
PANGODE, 695609, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

233 27/01/2026 Muhammed Anaz N S Nazeer (FTHR) Vilayil Veedu, 
Panavoor, Panavoor, 
Panavoor, 695568, 

Nedumangad

  

234 27/01/2026 Anjana Sunil M S Minimol S (MTHR) Nikunjam, Deepanagar 
Alamthara, Nellanad, 

Venjaramood, 695607, 
Nedumangad

  

235 27/01/2026 Raji R A Rajendran Nair (FTHR) Revathy Bhavan, 
Nettarakonam, Anad, 

Anad, 695541, 
Nedumangad

  

236 27/01/2026 Anju Biju B S Bijukumar (FTHR) 18/38 
MAMPAZHAVILA, 

Kodungancherry, 
pangode, pangode, 

695609, nedumangad
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237 27/01/2026 Aman Fathima Shibu J (FTHR) Shibu Manzil, Pulippara, 
Pangode, Pangode, 

695609, Nedumangadu

  

238 27/01/2026 Raji R Gireesh S (HSBN) 5/395,Charuvila Puthan 
Veedu, Kazhukanpacha, 
Kallara, Kurumbayam, 
695608, Nedumangadu

  

239 27/01/2026 Afayraj S Sanalraj R (FTHR) Swapnalayam, 
Thengumcode, Kallara, 

K T Kunnu, 695608, 
Nedumangadu

  

240 27/01/2026 JIJI FRANCIS.L Francis (FTHR) V K 
House,Kazhakkunnu,Chullimaanoor 

P O, Kazhakkunnu, 
Panavoor, 

Chullimaanoor, 695541, 
Nedumangad

  

241 27/01/2026 Sunil Kumar Sreedharan Sreedharan (FTHR) Sreenilayam, Lenin 
Kunnu, Pangode, 

Bharathannoor, 695609, 
Nedumangad

  

242 27/01/2026 Abin M Lal Manilal J R (FTHR) 13/466, Bathel House, 
Kalladakkunnu, 

Nagacheri,Anad P O, 
Anad, 695541, 
Nedumangad

  

243 27/01/2026 Kumari Soosi Asokan (HSBN) 18/152 A S BHAVAN, 
Kodungancherry, 

pangode, pangode, 
695609, nedumangad

  

244 27/01/2026 Al Ameen H Hamsath (FTHR) Dharul Ameen, Vilayil, 
Panavoor, Panavoor, 
695568, Nedumangad

  

245 27/01/2026 Sreelakshmi S Sreekumar (FTHR) Kizhakkumkara puthen 
veedu, Pandarathode, 

Pullampara, 
Vellumannadi P O, 

695607, Nedumangadu

  



Jan 29, 2026, 5:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

246 27/01/2026 Ashokan Vasudevan (FTHR) 18/152 A S BHAVAN, 
Kodungancherry, 

pangode, pangode, 
695609, nedumangad

  

247 27/01/2026 DEEPU T SUCHITHRA S (WIFE) 18/140, 
VAYALARIKATHU 

VEEDU, 
ULIYANCODE, 
PANGODE P O, 

695609, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

248 27/01/2026 Rebin Raj Bindhu O (MTHR) Panayil Puthen Veedu, 
Pulippara, Pangode, 
Pangode, 695609, 

Nedumangadu

  

249 27/01/2026 Abhijith B Babu K (FTHR) Thottumkara Kunnil 
Veedu, Vellumannady, 

Pullampara, 
Vellumannady P O, 

695607, Nedumangadu

  

250 27/01/2026 Akhin C S Chandran Nair (FTHR) Chandra Bhavan, 
Kunnumukal, 
Pullampara, 

Vellumannady P O, 
695607, Nedumangadu

  

251 27/01/2026 Rajendu.B.R Bindhu (MTHR) Panayil Puthen Veedu, 
Pulippara, Pangode, 
Pangode, 695609, 

Nedumangadu

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)
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